@

SWISS MEDICAL
NETWORK

Dr. med. Maurizio Camurati

Specialist in surgery, member of FMH
Specialising in phlebology

Languages

IT,DE,FR,EN

Work Experience

since 2018
since 2007
2013-2018
2011-2013
2010-20M
2007-2010
2005-2006
2000-2005

Education
2017
2016
2012

2009
2006
1992-1999

Medical management of Venacare centres

Internships in Italy, USA, Brazil, Germany

Independent activity at the Vein Centre on the Lake, Zurich
Senior consultant surgeon at Bllach Hospital

Senior Consultant Surgeon, Uster Hospital

Senior consultant surgeon at Odpedale Civico, Lugano
Senior consultant surgeon at Bllach Hospital

Assistant doctor in surgery at Triemli City Hospital, Zurich

FA Sonography Vascular SGUM
FA Endovenous thermal ablation of truncal veins

Specialising in general/trauma surgery
FA Phlebology

Seminar in Clinic Management ZHAW, Winterthur
Specialist in Surgery

Studied human medicine at the Medical Faculty of the University of
Zurich

Memberships

Swiss Society for Surgery, SGC

Association of Swiss Physicians, FMH

Swiss Society for Phlebology, SGP

German Society for Phlebology, DGP

Union of Swiss Societies for Vascular Diseases, USGG
Medical Association of the Canton of Zurich, AGZ
Medical Association of Lombardy, OMCeO

Competences

The range of services extends from duplex sonographic examination of the venous
system to rule out internal varicose veins and complications such as
phlebitis/thrombosis, to minimally invasive and/or classic surgical treatment of
varicose veins and purely cosmetic treatment of spider vein reservaricosis.

1/2



Dr Marizio Camurati, a specialist in surgery with a specialisation in vein surgery, has
extensive experience in minimally invasive, endovenous thermal ablation of truncal
veins in particular and is one of the most experienced users of this technique with over
2,000 successfully performed treatments.

Accreditation

Privatklinik Bethanien

Medizinisches Zentrum Haus zur Pyramide

Specialties
General surgery

Contact

Venacare
Bahnhofstrasse 5
8020 Wadenswil

T +4144 783 90 90
m.camurati@venacare.ch
www.venacare.ch

Download vCard

2/2


https://www.swissmedical.net/de/spitaeler/bethanien
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/medical-centres/medizinisches-zentrum-haus-zur-pyramide
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/general-surgery
mailto:m.camurati@venacare.ch
https://www.venacare.ch
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/doctors-directory/camurati-maurizio/vcard

