



# Dr. med. Maurizio Camurati

Specialist in surgery, member of FMH Specialising in phlebology

#### Languages

IT,DE,FR,EN

## **Work Experience**

since 2018	Medical management of Venacare centres
since 2007	Internships in Italy, USA, Brazil, Germany
2013-2018	Independent activity at the Vein Centre on the Lake, Zurich
2011-2013	Senior consultant surgeon at Bülach Hospital
2010-2011	Senior Consultant Surgeon, Uster Hospital
2007-2010	Senior consultant surgeon at Odpedale Civico, Lugano
2005-2006	Senior consultant surgeon at Bülach Hospital
2000-2005	Assistant doctor in surgery at Triemli City Hospital, Zurich

#### Education

Education	
2017	FA Sonography Vascular SGUM
2016	FA Endovenous thermal ablation of truncal veins
2012	Specialising in general/trauma surgery FA Phlebology
2009	Seminar in Clinic Management ZHAW, Winterthur
2006	Specialist in Surgery
1992-1999	Studied human medicine at the Medical Faculty of the University of Zurich

## **Memberships**

Swiss Society for Surgery, SGC
Association of Swiss Physicians, FMH
Swiss Society for Phlebology, SGP
German Society for Phlebology, DGP
Union of Swiss Societies for Vascular Diseases, USGG
Medical Association of the Canton of Zurich, AGZ
Medical Association of Lombardy, OMCeO

# Competences

The range of services extends from duplex sonographic examination of the venous system to rule out internal varicose veins and complications such as phlebitis/thrombosis, to minimally invasive and/or classic surgical treatment of varicose veins and purely cosmetic treatment of spider vein reservaricosis.

Dr Marizio Camurati, a specialist in surgery with a specialisation in vein surgery, has extensive experience in minimally invasive, endovenous thermal ablation of truncal veins in particular and is one of the most experienced users of this technique with over 2,000 successfully performed treatments.

### Accreditation

Privatklinik Bethanien

Medizinisches Zentrum Haus zur Pyramide

## **Specialties**

General surgery

#### Contact

Venacare Bahnhofstrasse 5 8020 Wädenswil

T +41 44 783 90 90 m.camurati@venacare.ch www.venacare.ch

**Download vCard**